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647
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Player
Yang Tai (Indiana State 2)

Indiana State

Sloane Biddle (Belmont 2)

Belmont

Louise Standtke (Evansville 3)

§  Evansville

Chloe Tarkany (Belmont 1)

Belmont

Camille Rosier (lllinois-Chicago 1)
lllinois-Chicago

Joska Nelis (Indian Hills CC 1)
Indian Hills CC

Briana Lemaire (Indiana State 1)
Indiana State

Alana Gilbert (Indiana State 5)

Indiana State

Mallory Russell (Evansville 1)
Evansville

Ekaterina Petrova (Evansville 2)
Evansville

Savannah Haque (Oakland 4)
Oakland

Lily Bargamian (Oakland 2)
Oakland

Grace Boczar (Oakland 3)
Oakland

Olivia Hemmila (Oakland 1)
Oakland

Hunar Mittal (Purdue Fort Wayne 1)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Mya Mirocha (Eastern lllinois 2)
Eastern lllinois

Olivia Jang (Purdue Fort Wayne 2)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Zhana Navato (Southern Indiana 2)
Southern Indiana

Lillian Gottman (Purdue Fort Wayne 3)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Harper Edwards (Belmont 4)
Belmont

Sophia Florek (Indiana State 4)
Indiana State

Jamie Daniels (Lindenwood 3)
Lindenwood

Fernanda Vera (Southern Indiana 3)
Southern Indiana

Katie Schreiner (Valparaiso 3)
Valparaiso

Nateda Her (Oakland IND)
Oakland

Paula Sanchez (Lindenwood 1)
Lindenwood

Veronical Rodriguez (Indian Hills CC 2)
Indian Hills CC

Andrea Alvarez (Lindenwood 2)
Lindenwood

Anastassia Daudin (lllinois-Chicago 3)
lllinois-Chicago

Jade Blakeley (Southern Indiana 4)
Southern Indiana

Lauren Stewart (Bellarmine 5)
Bellarmine

Sydney Terada (lllinois-Chicago IND)
llinois-Chicago

Gabby Cone (Indiana State IND)
Indiana State

Chaewon Jeong (lllinois-Chicago 5)
lllinois-Chicago

Eliza Baker (Indiana State IND)
Indiana State

Presli Webb (Bellarmine 1)
Bellarmine

Alejandra Ereno (lllinois-Chicago 2)
llinois-Chicago

Eva Graham (Belmont 3)

Belmont

Elizabeth Mercer (Evansville - B 3)
Evansville - B

Aarushi Bhanot (Chicago State 2)
Chicago State
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Player
Evgeniia Grankina (Evansville - B 2)
Evansville - B

Natalie Papa (Purdue Fort Wayne 4)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Paige Scott (Oakland 5)
Oakland

Brianna Kirsch (Southern Indiana 1)
Southern Indiana

Geriann Ackermann (Bellarmine 2)
Bellarmine

Anna Fay (Valparaiso 2)
Valparaiso

Matti Spalding (Bellarmine 3)

Bellarmine

Meera Upadhyay (Eastern lllinois 1)

Eastern lllinois

Bella Campos (Valparaiso 4)
Valparaiso

Begona Perez (Chicago State 4)
Chicago State

Ainsley Moore (Belmont IND)

Belmont

Louise Ekesall (Purdue Fort Wayne IND)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Rosalie DiNunzio (Indiana State 3)
Indiana State

Raquelle Nelson (Bellarmine IND)
Bellarmine

Lia Thomas (lllinois-Chicago IND)

llinois-Chicago

Trinity Dubbs (Evansville 4)

Evansville

Meredith Colby (Lindenwood 4)

Lindenwood

Lara Dommach (Purdue Fort Wayne 5)
Purdue Fort Wayne

Nicole Feistl (Indiana State IND)

Indiana State

Destynie Sheridan (Evansville - B 1)
Evansville - B

Abigayle Buchanan (Bellarmine 4)
Bellarmine

Ellie McDonald (lllinois-Chicago 4)
lllinois-Chicago

Isabella Buckley (Lindenwood 5)
Lindenwood

Taylor Skibinski (Valparaiso 5)
Valparaiso

Laura Sanchez (Lindenwood IND)

Lindenwood

Katelyn McCoy (Valparaiso IND)

Valparaiso

Sofia Saavedra (Indian Hills CC 4)
Indian Hills CC

Sophie Skoog (Belmont IND)

Belmont

Baileigh Scheider (Southern Indiana 5)

Southern Indiana

Paige Hammarstrom (Belmont 5)
Belmont

Olivia Quigley (Eastern lllinois 5)
Eastern lllinois

Alexis Wymer (Southern Indiana IND)
Southern Indiana

Lindsey Hastings (Eastern lllinois 4)
Eastern lllinois

Isabella Steele (Evansville 5)

Evansville

Emilee Swagger (Belmont IND)
Belmont

Madison Keil (Valparaiso 1)
Valparaiso

Morgan Grant (Eastern lllinois 3)
Eastern lllinois

Taylor Pacheco (Indian Hills CC 3)
Indian Hills CC

Mackenzie Reeves (Indian Hills CC 5)
Indian Hills CC

Faith McKinney (Chicago State 1)
Chicago State

https://evansville.leaderboardking.com/leaderboards/4864/layout_ncaa?game_id=9913

LeaderboardKing

To Par

Thru

18

Today

+10

+10

+12

+7

+8

+12

+11

+15

+13

+12

+13

+11

+12

+12

+11

+11

+14

+12

+10

+13

+13

+14

+13

+14

+11

+14

+15

+13

+14

+9

+15

+13

+17

+21

+21

+23

+17

+17

+11

+11

R1

81

81

79

85

84

80

81

78

81

83

82

84

84

84

85

86

83

85

87

85

85

84

85

84

87

84

84

87

87

94

88

90

87

84

84

83

89

90

97

99

R2

82

82

84

79

80

84

83

87

85

84

85

83

84

84

83

83

86

84

82

85

85

86

85

86

83

86

87

85

86

81
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89

83

83

Total

163

163

163

164

164

164

164

165

166

167

167

167

168

168

168

169

169

169

169

170

170

170

170

170

170

171

172

173

175

175
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Pos Player

wm  Belle Brunner (Valparaiso IND)
T80 M Valparaiso

Adeline Wittmer (Evansville - B 4)
ES Evansville - B

Arianna Ramsey (Indian Hills CC IND)
83 w Indian Hills CC

Mia Cruz (Evansville - B 5)

82

84 CES Evansville - B
Harper Ready (Southern Indiana IND)
85 Q Southern Indiana

' Almudena Aguera (Chicago State 3)
Chicago State

Q Camryn Luthy (Southern Indiana IND)

Southern Indiana

14{,( Grace Rohleder (Evansville IND)

ES Evansville
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Total

182
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193
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